Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: OSG Auto Carriers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17-10-2023; List of creditors as on: 09-11-2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of| Amount of any .| Amountt of .
SLNo.|  Name of creditor contingent| mutual dues that A‘;‘(‘)’:‘:‘;;fl;le‘:“‘ claim under Re“‘::ks i
Amount of Amount Amount ‘Whether (% of claim may be set- off verification 4
Date of |Amount . Nature of .
. . claim . covered by |covered by |related |Voting
receipt claimed . claim
admitted guarantee guarantee |party ? |[share

L NIL NO 82.67% 0 0 0 0

1|Ashok Investors Trust Limited [31.10.2023 1,08,74,521 1,08,74,521 |Unsecured NI




